10/05/04
AN

rev.02

" CONTROL VALVE ASSY 850011600 | 26812
AN ! DOWN FLOW STANDARD

------------------------------------------ ! 1/2

CHAP. 25




REF | REFERENCE | QTE NAME DESIGNATION

1 18770 1 |VALVE BODY MACHINED Corps de vanne usiné

2 S/E 26534 1 ROTOR PISTON KIT ASSY KIT Rotor piston assemblé

3 S/E 26532 1 |SEALS AND SPACERS KIT KIT Joints et entretoises

4 S/E 26838 1 |KITPISTON ASSY 8500 Down Piston assemblé 8500 Co-
Flow std courant Std

5 S/E 24526 1 1600 BRINE VALVE ASSY Vanne & saumure assemblée

6 18777 1 PLATE RETAINER Plaque de retenue

7 18809 1 PIN CAM BEARING Axe

8 12112 4 SCREW Vis

9 S/E 18276-01 1 INJECTOR PLUG ASSY Bouchon injecteur assemblé

10 S/E 18272-0000 1 N°.0000 INJECTOR ASSY Injecteur n°.0000 assemblé

11 18810 1 SCREEN INJECTOR Filtre injecteur

12 S/E 26858 1 |INJECTOR COVER ASSY Couvercle Injecteur Assemblé

13 10332 1 INSERT 3/8" Insert 3/8"

14 10330 1 SLEEVE 3/8" Olive 3/8"

15 S/E 24078 1 DLFC 1.2 GPM ASSY Régulateur de débit 1.2 GPM

16 18312 1 CLIP DLFC RETAINER Clip de retenue DLFC

17 S/E 18332 1 BLFC 3/8" ** GPM ASSY BLFC 3/8" ** gpm
(Specify size in gpm) (Spécifier taille en Gpm)

19 19402 1 |CAP VORTEX GENERATOR Chapeau Turbine (Non montré)
(NOT SHOWN)

20 10329 1 |NUT 3/8" Ecrou 3/8"

21 18786 1 BRINE VALVE SPACER Entretoise

i - CONTROL VALVE ASSY 8500/1600
5 DOWN FLOW STANDARD 5 26812

"""""""""""""""""""""" 22

10/05/04 CHAP. 25
rev02





